Questions? Contact Technical Support:
800 344 3286 or 209 521 7860 ext. 7555
e-mail: racortech@parker.com E1
Hydrocarbon Filtration
E
FBO Assemblies
FBO Filter Assembly
FBO-10 FBO-14 FBO-14-HTR

3
4
How to Order
Questions? Contact Technical Support:
800 344 3286 or 209 521 7860 ext. 7555
e-mail: racortech@parker.com E3
Hydrocarbon Filtration
E
FBO-10
Maximum Flow Rates Clean Dry Change
Flow Range Diesel Jet Fuel Gasoline Delta P Delta P
Prefilter
5-40 GPM
(18.9-151.4 LPM)
20 GPM
(75.7 LPM)
40 GPM
(151.4 LPM)
50 GPM
(189.3 LPM)
Varies w/fluid
and flow rate.
20 PSID
Filter Sep
5-35 GPM
(18.9-132.5 LPM)
18 GPM
(68.1 LPM)
35 GPM
(132.5 LPM)
45 GPM
(170.3 LPM)
Varies w/fluid
and flow rate.
15 PSID
Absorber
5-25 GPM
(18.9-94.6 LPM)
18 GPM
(68.1 LPM)
35 GPM
(132.5 LPM)
45 GPM
(170.3 LPM)
Varies w/fluid
and flow rate.
30 PSID
FBO-14 Flow Range Diesel Jet Fuel Gasoline Delta P Delta P
Prefilter
10-60 GPM
(37.9-227.1 LPM)
30 GPM
(113.6 LPM)
60 GPM
(227.1 LPM)
75 GPM
(283.9 LPM)
Varies w/fluid
and flow rate.
20 PSID
Filter Sep
10-50 GPM
(37.9-189.3 LPM)
25 GPM
(94.6 LPM)
50 GPM
(189.3 LPM)
65 GPM
(246.1 LPM)
Varies w/fluid
and flow rate.
15 PSID
Absorber

            Heater
Element
How to Order
Performance
FBO Assemblies
Questions? Contact Technical Support:
800 344 3286 or 209 521 7860 ext. 7555
e-mail: racortech@parker.comE4
Hydrocarbon Filtration
FBO Assemblies
FBO-10 (6x10 in. Elements)
FBO-14 (6x14 in. Elements)
Replacement Filters
Filters are used to protect the OEM
supplied fuel system.
Water Separator
Water separator filters remove water and
contaminants from hydrocarbon fuel
streams and are the most popular filters.
Silicone Treated
Silicone treated fuel filters remove
particle contaminants down to
one micron.
Silicone filters can also be used
upstream, before a fuel filter/water
separator, to extend filter life.
Water Absorber
Water absorber filters absorb water and
filter out contaminants from diesel fuel
and other hydrocarbon streams.
1  72951 Monitor Adapter Plate enables the FBO-14 to take five
RMO-210-4 monitor filters.
2 API/EI 1583 5th Edition filters are certified for jet fuel applications.
Water Separator
1
FBO 60336
FBO 603612 FBO 60339 FBO 60342
5 FBO 60337 FBO 60340 FBO 60343
10 FBO 60356 FBO 60357 FBO 60358
25 FBO 60338 FBO 60341 FBO 60344
Water Separator
1
FBO 60327
FBO 603602 FBO 60330 FBO 60333
5 FBO 60328 FBO 60331 FBO 60334
10 FBO 60353 FBO 60354 FBO 60355
25 FBO 60329 FBO 60332 FBO 60335
Questions? Contact Technical Support:
800 344 3286 or 209 521 7860 ext. 7555
e-mail: racortech@parker.com E5
Hydrocarbon Filtration
E
(IDEAL vacuum side
installation).
Fuel Tank